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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301060000
10400

01/06/2003
01:17:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

25 83 200211270005
93820

Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:83

200301140000
27170

01/14/2003
12:02:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200205090002
20080

200301140000
27150

01/14/2003
12:02:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200301140000
27140

200301270000
47510

01/27/2003
01:45:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200303170001
57970

03/17/2003
08:13:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200208130003
81310

200303180001
62830

03/18/2003
12:39:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200304030001
98170

04/03/2003
10:35:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE

200206270003
02710

200304030001
98290

04/03/2003
10:35:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200205010002
04410

200304030001
99460

04/03/2003
01:01:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

20 6 200302260001
17710

Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:6

200305020002
69510

05/02/2003
08:07:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200106050002
28281

200305020002
73180

05/02/2003
03:02:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200305020002
73170

200306110003
64300

06/11/2003
09:28:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORRIS,
PAUL

200202210000
87811

200306110003
66190

06/11/2003
02:00:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

200208190003
93100

200307070004
24430

07/07/2003
11:28:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200105020001
73001

200308070005
13950

08/07/2003
08:43:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202250000
91171

200308260005
67100

08/26/2003
11:30:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199804210001
43501

200310020006
64470

10/02/2003
02:10:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING

13 69 200310020006
64460

Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:69

200310170006
96270

10/17/2003
11:22:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

15 97 200211010005
41030

Lot#:47
Book:15 Pg:97

200310210007
02180

10/21/2003
08:17:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200304220002
46080



200301090000
17700

01/09/2003
07:42:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 144 200301090000
17690

Lot#:522
Book:27
Pg:144

200301220000
43420

01/22/2003
03:31:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

29 21 200301060000
10920

Lot#:622
Book:29 Pg:21

200301300000
59320

01/30/2003
12:40:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

14 86 Lot#:38
Book:14 Pg:86

200302200001
08220

02/20/2003
01:23:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

11 79 200111020004
71621

Lot#:109
Book:11 Pg:79

200302260001
18440

02/26/2003
12:49:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

11 7 200212040006
04650

Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:7

200304070002
06880

04/07/2003
01:03:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

10 26 200104100001
36931

Lot#:69
Book:10 Pg:26

200307070004
24330

07/07/2003
11:28:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200307070004
24320

200307170004
52330

07/17/2003
09:54:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200304070002
04700

200308210005
51650

08/21/2003
08:56:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200308210005
51640

200309110006
09140

09/11/2003
09:25:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHSTAR
FUNDING

200309110006
09130

200309250006
45660

09/25/2003
08:24:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200309250006
45650


