Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= MORTGAGESOUTH LLC; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301060000 10400	01/06/2003 01:17:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE			25	83	200211270005 93820	Lot#:6 Book:25 Pg:83
200301140000 27170	01/14/2003 12:02:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200205090002 20080	
200301140000 27150	01/14/2003 12:02:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200301140000 27140	
200301270000 47510	01/27/2003 01:45:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Other:SEE INST
200303170001 57970	03/17/2003 08:13:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200208130003 81310	
200303180001 62830	03/18/2003 12:39:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK						
200304030001 98170	04/03/2003 10:35:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE					200206270003 02710	
200304030001 98290	04/03/2003 10:35:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200205010002 04410	
200304030001 99460	04/03/2003 01:01:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			20	6	200302260001 17710	Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:6
200305020002 69510	05/02/2003 08:07:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200106050002 28281	
200305020002 73180	05/02/2003 03:02:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200305020002 73170	
200306110003 64300	06/11/2003 09:28:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORRIS, PAUL					200202210000 87811	
200306110003 66190	06/11/2003 02:00:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					200208190003 93100	
200307070004 24430	07/07/2003 11:28:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200105020001 73001	
200308070005 13950	08/07/2003 08:43:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200202250000 91171	
200308260005 67100	08/26/2003 11:30:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199804210001 43501	
200310020006 64470	10/02/2003 02:10:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHSTAR FUNDING			13	69	200310020006 64460	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:69
200310170006 96270	10/17/2003 11:22:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE			15	97	200211010005 41030	Lot#:47 Book:15 Pg:97
200310210007 02180	10/21/2003 08:17:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200304220002 46080	

	01/09/2003 07:42:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		27	144	200301090000 17690	Lot#:522 Book:27 Pg:144
200301220000 43420	01/22/2003 03:31:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		29	21	200301060000 10920	Lot#:622 Book:29 Pg:21
200301300000 59320	01/30/2003 12:40:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		14	86		Lot#:38 Book:14 Pg:86
200302200001 08220	02/20/2003 01:23:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		11	79	200111020004 71621	Lot#:109 Book:11 Pg:79
200302260001 18440	02/26/2003 12:49:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE		11	7	200212040006 04650	Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:7
200304070002 06880	04/07/2003 01:03:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK		10	26	200104100001 36931	Lot#:69 Book:10 Pg:26
200307070004 24330	07/07/2003 11:28:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC				200307070004 24320	
200307170004 52330	07/17/2003 09:54:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK				200304070002 04700	
200308210005 51650	08/21/2003 08:56:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK				200308210005 51640	
200309110006 09140	09/11/2003 09:25:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHSTAR FUNDING				200309110006 09130	
200309250006 45660	09/25/2003 08:24:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC				200309250006 45650	